
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019871-2025 

Tender

Supply and Installation of Tractor

Askham Bryan College

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-019871

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-050f37 

Published 8 May 2025, 5:02pm

Scope 

Reference

CA15803

Description

Askham Bryan College is looking to procure a new compact tractor to support land-based
education and training, equipping students with industry-relevant skills and certifications.

Total value (estimated)

£60,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019871-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019871-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

23 June 2025 to 25 July 2025

1 month, 3 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

16000000 - Agricultural machinery

34390000 - Tractor accessories

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London



Page 3 to 6

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

28 May 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

9 June 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Please register on our e-Tendering portal: https://suppliers.multiquote.com to access the
tender documents.

Search for tender reference CA15803 (If you are unable to see the tender reference, please

https://suppliers.multiquote.com


Page 4 to 6

contact procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk, quoting the registered company name as
registered on Multiquote e-tendering portal for direct invitation)

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

The award decision will be based on the evaluation criteria outlined in the tender

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Documents 

Associated tender documents

mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk


Page 5 to 6

https://suppliers.multiquote.com

Please register on our e-Tendering portal to access the tender documents.

Search for tender reference CA15803

If you are unable to see the tender reference, please contact procurement@askham-
bryan.ac.uk, quoting the registered company name as registered on Multiquote e-tendering
portal for direct invitation)

Technical specifications to be met

https://suppliers.multiquote.com

Please register on our e-Tendering portal to access the tender documents.

Search for tender reference CA15803

If you are unable to see the tender reference, please contact procurement@askham-
bryan.ac.uk, quoting the registered company name as registered on Multiquote e-tendering
portal for direct invitation)

Contracting authority 

Askham Bryan College

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10000415

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPBG-8518-ZJJN

https://suppliers.multiquote.com
mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk
mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk
https://suppliers.multiquote.com
mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk
mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk


Page 6 to 6

Askham Bryan

York

YO23 3FR

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk

Region: UKE21 - York

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@askham-bryan.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Associated tender documents
	https://suppliers.multiquote.com
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://suppliers.multiquote.com

	Contracting authority
	Askham Bryan College


		2025-07-08T17:17:19+0100
	TCPDF




